5/1/2025 9:46:44 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 351RA027 Fisher RG AM

Anchor Name:Fisher RG AM Start Time: 7:08 AM

Bus: 8027-SOUTH End Time: 7:30 AM
Total Time: 22 min

Distance: 4.66

#1 - 7:08 AM - 2420 E Tremont Ct@Rental Office

#2 - 7:14 AM - Barningham Rd W & Bicknell Rd (SE) / Barningham Rd &
Barningham Rd E & Barningham Rd W & Bicknell Rd

#3-7:19 AM - STONY LAKE DR & STONY HILL LN (NE) / Stony Hill Ln & Stony
Lake Dr

#4 - 7:20 AM - W STONY HILL CT & STONY HILL LN (NNW) / E STONY HILL CT &
STONY HILL LN & W STONY HILL CT

#5 - 7.30 AM - J.B. Fisher Elementary / 3701 Garden Road

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:46:44 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 351RA138 Fisher RG AM

Anchor Name:Fisher RG AM Start Time: 6:42 AM

Bus: FS138 End Time: 7:30 AM
Total Time: 48 min
Distance: 10.69

#1 - 6:42 AM - HARRODS LN & FOREST HILL AVE E (NNE) / Forest Hill Ave E &
Harrods Ln

#2 - 6:49 AM - GRANTWOOD RD & GRANTWOOD ST (S) / Grantwood Rd &
Grantwood St

#3 - 6:51 AM - GRANTWOOD RD & LANEVIEW DR (S) / Grantwood Rd & Laneview
Dr

#4 - 6:57 AM - OAKLEAF RD & RUSTIC RD (SSE) / Oakleaf Rd & Rustic Rd

#5 - 7:00 AM - HICKORY RD & WAXFORD RD (N) / Hickory Rd & Waxford Rd

#6 - 7:09 AM - James River Apts Clubhouse @ Stony Point Pkwy/9101 Stony Point
Pkwy / 9155 Stony Point Pkwy

#7 - 7:19 AM - MAPLESTED LN & SCARSBOROUGH DR (ENE)

#8 - 7:20 AM - MAPLESTED LN & PENROSE DR (ENE) / Maplested Ln & Penrose Dr

#9 - 7:22 AM - MERRIGAN RD & MONTEITH RD (ENE) / Merrigan Rd & Monteith Rd

#10 - 7:26 AM - GARFIELD RD & TRAYLOR DR (E)
1of2



5/1/2025 9:46:44 AM

#11 - 7:30 AM - J.B. Fisher Elementary / 3701 Garden Road

20f 2



5/1/2025 9:46:44 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 351RP027 Fisher RG PM

Anchor Name:Fisher RG PM Start Time: 2:45 PM

Bus: 8027-SOUTH End Time: 3:31 PM
Total Time: 47 min

Distance: 5.42

#1 - 2:45 PM - J.B. Fisher Elementary / 3701 Garden Road

#2 - 3:10 PM - FOREST HILL AVE & ATLANTIC ST (NNE) / Atlantic St & Forest Hill
Ave

#3 - 3:12 PM - STONY LAKE DR & STONY HILL LN (NE) / Stony Hill Ln & Stony Lake
Dr

#4 - 3:14 PM - W STONY HILL CT & STONY HILL LN (NNW) /E STONY HILL CT &
STONY HILL LN & W STONY HILL CT

#5 - 3:21 PM - Barningham Rd W & Bicknell Rd (SW) / Barningham Rd &
Barningham Rd E & Barningham Rd W & Bicknell Rd

#6 - 3:26 PM - KENMORE RD & FOREST HILL AVE W (NNW) / FOREST HILL AVE W
& KENMORE RD

#7 - 3:31 PM - 2420 E Tremont Ct@Rental Office

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:46:44 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 351RP138 Fisher RG PM

Anchor Name:Fisher RG PM Start Time: 2:45 PM

Bus: FS138 End Time: 3:46 PM
Total Time: 1 hr 1 min
Distance: 14.69

#1 - 2:45 PM - J.B. Fisher Elementary / 3701 Garden Road

#2 - 3:00 PM - GARFIELD RD & TRAYLOR DR (E)

#3 - 3:05 PM - MERRIGAN RD & MONTEITH RD (WSW) / Merrigan Rd & Monteith Rd

#4 - 3:07 PM - PENROSE DR & MAPLESTED LN (NNW) / Maplested Ln & Penrose Dr

#5 - 3:08 PM - MAPLESTED LN & SCARSBOROUGH DR (WSW)

#6 - 3:21 PM - James River Apts Clubhouse @ Stony Point Pkwy/9101 Stony Point
Pkwy / 9155 Stony Point Pkwy

#7 - 3:29 PM - WAXFORD RD & HICKORY RD (ENE) / Hickory Rd & Waxford Rd

#8 - 3:32 PM - OAKLEAF RD & RUSTIC RD (SSE) / Oakleaf Rd & Rustic Rd

#9 - 3:39 PM - GRANTWOOD RD & GRANTWOOD ST (N) / Grantwood Rd &
Grantwood St

#10 - 3:43 PM - GRANTWOOD RD & LANEVIEW DR (S) / Grantwood Rd & Laneview
Dr

1of2



5/1/2025 9:46:44 AM

#11 - 3:46 PM - HARRODS LN & FOREST HILL AVE E (SSE) / Forest Hill Ave E &
Harrods Ln

20f 2



